Interactive Self-service Terminals
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 18-Nov-2011
Features
UTC-515 15.6" Ubiquitous Touch Computer with
Intel® Atom™ D525 Processor
�� Low Power & Fanless design
�� Built-in Intel® Atom™ Processor D525
�� Providing Natural Viewing Experience with 16:9 15.6" Display

Dimensions Unit: mm (inch)
UTC-515
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
UTC-515-RE 15.6" Atom D525 Based fanless UTC with Resi.T/S. 2GB
RAM
UTC-515-RXPE0E UTC-515-RE with 2G Memory/160GHDD/XPE
UTC-515-R2E 15.6 Atom D525 Based Fanless UTC with Resi/ T/S
2GB/160G HDD
UTC-515-GE 15.6"panel w/Atom D525 /2G Memory (WO T/S)
1702002605 Power cord 2P FRANCE 10A/16A 220V 1.83M 90D
1702002600 Power Cord 3P UL/CSA(USA) 125V 10A 1.83M 180D
1700000596 Power Cord (China) CCC,10A 250V, 3P 1830mm
Peripherals for UTC-500 series
Part No. Description
UTC-P01-A0E 2M Camera Module For UTC-5XX (USB connection)
UTC-P02-A0E Magnet Strip Reader For UTC-5XX (USB connection)
UTC-P03-A0E RFID Reader For UTC-5XX (USB connection)
UTC-P06-A0E Smart Card Reader For UTC-5XX (USB connection)
UTC-P07-A0E 2D Barcode Reader For UTC-5XX (USB Connection)
UTC-P21-A0E 4 in 1 Modules Barcode reader + RFID + Card reader + MSR
A. Antenna/ Audio Line-out (option)
B. USB 2.0 x 2
C. Gigabit LAN x 2
D. COM port
E. VGA
F. DC Inlet
G. Power Switch
H. Compact Flash slot
Fully- Integrated I/O
A B C D E F G
H
23
6.
50
384.60 40
40 48
75
75
154.80
21
8.
25
VESA Hole
M4  depth=5mm
ANTENNA
HOLE
Side groove design for Flexible peripheral device
Wireless LAN Module
Part No. Description
968EMW0038 Wireless IEEE 802.11 b/g/n AW-NE785 PCIE
1750006010 (Cable)
9680001060 2.0dBi Dipole short antenna
1750003222 5.0dBi Dipole long antenna
Installation Accessory
Part No. Description
UTC-520-STAND1E Desktop Stand for UTC-520
PPC-ARM-A03 Swingarm